MecTto

© 00 N O g B WN -

a2 O O a4 a4
D A W A A O

17
17
19
19
21
21
23
24
24
26
27
27
27
30
30
30
30
30
35

CnopTcmeH

Cepreii MeTpos
Xypwmabek AnumxaHos
Bekson KypbaHos
KceHuns XaiipynuHa
A3am Tonnb6aes

Wropb Bacunses
HypxoH Tyskbaes

CanpamupxoH TypryH6oes

Mwuxaun Wemwenes
AHacTacus bapxatoa
Kamune Cabutos
Anpgpen [opyakoBCKuin
PuHat Manuvos
AHacTacus LLlepbakosa
Mapus Cumaxopackas
Mwuxaun CadpoHoB
AnekcaHap benexos
[OvaHa KypoukuHa
Hapbs CamoxuHa
Banepusi CokonoBa
Hypuna Typuc6ekoBa
TaTtbsiHa Bypnauyko
AHgpen TpanuumH
Onyapa HOcynos
AHacTacust TUXoHOBUY
XenpaguH Hypues
EBa lopHocTaneBa
AHngpei NbiceHKko
AHHa [IMnTpueBa
AHatonui LWnwkos
AneHa BenbkuHa
AneHa CaxuHa
Acmun Nb6parnmosa
Okun CobupxoHoB
AHHa 'pom3anHa
Kcenus MacbiHOK

CrtpaHa
Poccust
Y3bekucraH
Y3bekucTaH
Poccus
Y3bekucTaH
Benapycb
Y36ekucTaH
Y3bekucTaH
Poccus
Poccus
Kuprusus
Poccus
Kupruaus
Poccusa
Poccus
Poccus
Poccus
Poccus
Poccus
Poccus
KasaxctaH
Poccus
Knpruaus
Poccus
Benapycb
Poccust
Poccust
Poccust
Poccust
Poccust
Poccus
Poccus
KaszaxcraH
Y3bekucTaH
Poccus
Poccus

KCK Horseka,

Maxima Park,

KCK Horseka,

Maxima Park,
MockBa

21-24.09.23
145

0

-

Maxima Park,
Mocksa PUHAN

TawkeHT TalukeHT Buikek Mocksa Mocksa Mocksa
23.04.2023 28.04.2023 11-14.05.23 1-4.06.23 22-25.06.23 2-6.08.23
150 150 150 145 150 150
16 yyacTHukoB 14 yyactHukoB 10 yyacTHukoB 12 yyacTtHukoB 18 yyacTtHukoB | 16 yyacTHukoB 14 yyacTHukoB 26-29.10.23
17 0 0 1 20 20
11 18 7 16 11 2
20 10 11 3 0 11
5 0 14 15 15
12 13 0 10
0 0 0 17
13 11 0
15 15 0
0 1 13

-
O O O N O O O O O O NO O OO PMOOOOOOO o o o

O O O A O O O O O ON OO WONOOOOOOOoOOoOOoO O o o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O ONOOOOOOO UL O wWwOoOOoO-hdo o o

-

-
O OO O O O O O O O O O OO O O O O M NOO A OO WOoOOoO Ul o o w o o

=y

-

-

O O O O O O N O O MO O U O O O O N O NO OO OO OOoO OwOo o

-

U O O O 0O O O N O O O O MO OO O O O O O M NOO WwOo

=y

-

-

-
O O O O O O O O N O O O WO WNMNOO OO ® O ® O O o Uul O o o A~ OO O o

Wtoro 6annos
58
56
52
49
44
36
35
34
31
29
24
23
23
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
13
13

-
N

g O O O O O N N N 0 0w o



MecTto

CnopTcmeH

35 Ymua Kamunos
37 HOnusa Omutpresa
37 [Oapbs KykywkuHa
39 lanpat Hasapos
39 Mapus PygHesa
41 Codbsa CakyHu
42 OkcaHa MaxHay

CrtpaHa
Y3bekucraH
Poccust
Poccus
Y3bekucTaH
Poccus
Poccus
Benapycb

TawkeHT

28.04.2023
150

Buwkek

11-14.05.23
150

KCK Horseka,
Mocksa

1-4.06.23
145

Maxima Park,
MockBa

22-25.06.23
150

KCK Horseka,
Mocksa

2-6.08.23
150

Maxima Park,
MockBa

21-24.09.23
145

Maxima Park,
Mocksa PUHAN

16 yyacTHukoB 14 yyactHukoB 10 yyacTHukoB 12 yyacTtHukoB 18 yyacTtHukoB | 16 yyacTHukoB 14 yyacTHukoB 26-29.10.23

TawkeHT
23.04.2023
150
0
0
0
3
0
0
0

5

O O ©O o o o

0

o O O O o o

0

O N O O O ©o

0

O O w o & O

O O O O O ©o o

0

- O O O O &

Wrtoro 6annoB

= N W W A b~ O



