		Спортсмен Страна	Ташкент 23.04.2023 150	Ташкент 28.04.2023 150 14 участников	Бишкек 11-14.05.23 150	КСК Horseka, Москва 1-4.06.23 145	Maxima Park, Москва	КСК Horseka, Москва 2-6.08.23 150 16 участников	Махіта Рагк, Москва 21-24.09.23 145	Махіта Рагк, Москва ФИНАЛ	Итого баллов
Место	Спортемен						22-25.06.23 150				
WICCIO	1 Сергей Петров	Россия	17		О		20	20	-	20-23.10.23	58
	2 Хуршидбек Алимжанов	Узбекистан	11		_						56
	3 Бекзод Курбанов	Узбекистан	20					11	-		52
	4 Ксения Хайрулина	Россия	5		14			15			49
	5 Азам Толиббаев	Узбекистан	12								44
			0				-	17	-		36
	6 Игорь Васильев	Беларусь									
	7 Нуржон Туякбаев	Узбекистан	13					0			35
	8 Саидамирхон Тургунбоев	Узбекистан	15			-	-	-			34
	9 Михаил Шемшелев	Россия	0		0			13			31
	8 Анастасия Бархатова	Россия	6		0			0			29
	10 Камиль Сабитов	Киргизия	9	-	_	-	-	3	-		24
	11 Андрей Горчаковский	Россия	0	-	-			0	-		23
	11 Ринат Галимов	Киргизия	8					0			23
	13 Анастасия Щербакова	Россия	0		-	0	0	·-	-		20
	14 Мария Симаходская	Россия	0	0	0	11	0	8	0		19
	15 Михаил Сафронов	Россия	0	0	0	0	0	0	18		18
	16 Александр Белехов	Россия	0	0	0	0	17	0	0		17
	17 Диана Курочкина	Россия	0	0	0	7	9	0	0		10
	17 Дарья Самохина	Россия	0	0	0	4	12	0	0		10
	19 Валерия Соколова	Россия	0	0	0	0	6	9	0		19
	19 Нурила Турисбекова	Казахстан	4	7	2	0	0	0	2		1
	21 Татьяна Бурлачко	Россия	0	0	0	0	0	0	13		1;
	21 Андрей Тряпицин	Киргизия	10	3	0	0	0	0	0		13
	23 Эдуард Юсупов	Россия	0	0	0	0	5	4	3		12
	24 Анастасия Тихонович	Беларусь	0	0	0	0	0	0	9		9
	24 Хейрадин Нуриев	Россия	7	2	0	0	0	0			9
	26 Ева Горносталева	Россия	0	0	0	0	8	0	0		8
	27 Андрей Лысенко	Россия	0		-			0			
	27 Анна Дмитриева	Россия	0		0						-
	27 Анатолий Шишков	Россия	0		_	-	-		_		-
	30 Алена Велькина	Россия	0						_		
	30 Алена Сажина	Россия	0								
	30 Ясмин Ибрагимова	Казахстан	2				-	0	_		
	30 Окил Собиржонов	Узбекистан	0		-			0			
	30 Анна Громзина	Россия	0					0			
	35 Ксения Пасынок	Россия	0		-				-		

			Ташкент	Ташкент	Бишкек	КСК Horseka, Москва	Maxima Park, Москва	КСК Horseka, Москва	Maxima Park, Москва	Maxima Park, Москва ФИНАЛ	
Место	Спортсмен	Страна	23.04.2023 150 16 участников	28.04.2023 150 14 участников	11-14.05.23 150 10 участников	1-4.06.23 145 12 участников	22-25.06.23 150 18 участников	2-6.08.23 150 16 участников	21-24.09.23 145 14 участников	26-29.10.23	Итого баллов
35	Умид Камилов	Узбекистан	0	5	0	0	0	0	0		5
3	Юлия Дмитриева	Россия	0	0	0	0	0	0	4		4
37	Дарья Кукушкина	Россия	0	0	0	0	4	0	0		4
39	Гайрат Назаров	Узбекистан	3	0	0	0	0	0	0		3
39	Мария Руднева	Россия	0	0	0	0	3	0	0		3
41	Софья Сакунц	Россия	0	0	0	2	0	0	0		2
42	Оксана Махнач	Беларусь	0	0	0	0	0	0	1		1